R-992F-0
Ladies’ 3/4 Sleeve Stretch Top

russell
With %4 sleeves and boat neck this option is best described as stylishly elegant.
= Elastane content gives super soft hand feel
and retains shape
*  Fabric quality ensures minimal show-
through
*  Longer, hip skimming body length to suit all

MATERIAL:

LAUNDRY CARE:

Your body measurement

Dress Size Continent
UK
France
Italy
To fit cm
chest Ins

Garment dimensions
Chest Size: cm

Body Length: cm

shapes

90% Combed Cotton; 10% Elastane

Suitable for 40°C wash and tumble dry

XS

34

36
40
77/82
30/32

78
59
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42
82/87
32/34

84
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WEIGHT:

Colours 220g/m?;

White 215g/m?

ORIGIN:
Bangladesh

M

38
12
40
44

87/92
34/36

90
62

40
14
42
46

92/97

36/38

96
63.5

XL

42
16
44
48
97/102
38/40

102
65

Super soft fabric ideal for decoration. Particularly suitable for more discreet print, embroidery or flag

DECORATOR NOTES
labelling.
COLOURS

WHITE BLACK

30 36

PANTONE® PANTONE®
FABRIC:11-0601 TPX FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C PAPER: BLACK C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

C100 M:50 Y:50 K100
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2XL 3XL 4XL
44 46 48
18 20 22
46 48 50
50 52 54
102/107 107/112 12/17
40/42 42/44 44/46
108 14 120
66.5 68 69.5
o\~
5 )
& g{s‘L",;‘;l \)5 Tested for harmful substances

o) O
/?EDITED 0 @

PACKING:
Pack 1; Carton 36

according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100

Shirley




